

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि-
इस भागी पुस्त के धरा हुआ कुल- 160
(160) पन्ना मात्र है, जिस सहपाठ
अभिपंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, भावानपुर
के नाम से निरंतर लिखा जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
मुख्य प्रमंडल, पण्ड्या
10/10/20

2011

XLV—Form No. 134

भुआ DIVISION

भावानपुर SUB-DIVISION

MM 657 के अन्तर्गत L023 से
जोड़कर पत्र।

Measurement Book

No. 1422

Name of Officer सहपाठ अभिपंता,

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, भावानपुर।

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

provided with an index which should be kept up to
date.

Sch. XLV-form No. 134.

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Fm 1 R/A Bm					
N/W -	K023	to	Jalauwan		
Ch-Head -	MM 67 (SC)				
Name of contractor:-					
	M/S	Sharda Construction			
	Mohalla -	Lakhr bagh			
	Po -	Manipur			
	Dist -	Gaya			
Agreement no -	SBP-47	2020-21			
D.O.E -	13.08.2020				

Date of completion -	12.08.2021			
Accepted Rate -	2.10% Below			
Agreement value -	Rs 9157262/-			
① Setting out work with R.P.				
and B.M - do - etc				
Qty				
$(40 \times 30.00 + 25.00) = 1225.00 \text{ m}$				
or 1225 1.225 Km				1.225 Km
② clearing and grubbing of road land - do - etc				
Qty				
$(40 \times 30.00 + 25.00) \times 6.00$				
$= 7350.00 \text{ m}^2$				
or 0.74 Hae				0.74 Hae
③ concrete embankment with				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Setting out work with R.P.S B.M -do- etc					
Qty vide item no - (1)					
T.M.B Page No. (1)					
Qty 1.225 km					
@ Rs 577.94 ^{6521.50} / km — R 7988.84					
② Clearing and grubbing of road land -do- etc					
Qty vide item No. (2)					
T.M.B Page No. (1)					
Qty 0.74 Hae.					
@ Rs 58358.96/Hae — R 43185.63					
③ Convey embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits -do- etc					
Qty vide item No. (3)					
T.M.B Page No. (1)					
Qty 1561.35 m ³					
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty 1561.35 m ³ × 80% = 1249.08 m ³					
@ Rs 209.83/m ³ — R 262094.45					
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty 1561.35 m ³ × 20% = 312.27 m ³					
@ Rs 215.76/m ³ — R 67375.37					

Continuation

Co Qty 3806.44 = 29

